BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 36.110
MEDELLIN 9.910
CALI 10.118
BARRANQUILLA 5.263
BUCARAMANGA 3.144
CARTAGENA 2.641
MANIZALES 782
PEREIRA 1.473
TOTAL 69.441

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL

VALOR

M 5050TA 55.5%
W MEDELLN 15.5%

M SARAANQUILLA.  63%
B SUCARMMANGA  45%
CARTAZEMA 3%
W MAMEALES 3%
B PERERA 1.7%
Toral: 100.0%

BOCOTA

VOLUMEN

W =0o0TA 52.0%
W MEDELLM 14,3%
oAl 14,6%
B BARRANIUILLA  75%
B SUCARMMANGA  45%
CARTADENA 35%
B MANEALES 14%
W FERERA 4%
Toral: 100.0%

Millones ($)
438.077,57
125.004,98
72.850,44
53.827,41
35.531,87
22.897,85
22.031,38
13.573,84

783.795,34



